

Future Science Group Copyright Agreement Form

Date:		
Contributor name:		(the "Contributor")
Regarding image/s entitled:		(the "Contribution")
Thank you for your submission to the <i>Future Science Group Black History Month 2024 art competition</i> . In order to ensure swift processing, please complete and submit this form and send it to j.hagan@futuremedicine.com.		
Entries cannot proceed without a <u>signed copy</u> of this Agreement.		
Tick the following:		
(A) I own copyright, and I am assigning copyright of my image to the Future Science Group. In the case of a multi-authored image, I confirm that I am authorized by my coauthors to make this assignment as their agent on their behalf.		
If you have ticked above, please read the information, and sign and date below:		
ASSIGNMENT OF COPYRIGHT		
All entrants understand that any image submitted to the competition may be used by Future Science Group for marketing and promotional purposes. You hereby grant Future Science Group a non-exclusive, irrevocable license in each Entry in all media for any use connected to the promotion of You the author and <i>Future Science Group Black History Month 2024 art competition</i> (to take effect if and when the Contribution is accepted for publication).		
I confirm that I have read and accept the above, and have read and agree to comply with the competition rules.		
Signed (electronic or print):		
Name:		
Date:		

Please email your completed form to <u>j.hagan@futuremedicine.com</u>.

Future Science Group, Unitec House, 2 Albert Place, London, N3 1QB, UK; T: +44 (0)20 8371 6090; www.future-science-group.com